
            Trackline Plot          NAVIGATION  

Mercator projection Lamont-Doherty Earth Obs RSA                  19760110 19760226 71010006 RSA76   
ba

th
ym

et
ry

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  

70S 70S

60S 60S

50S 50S

40S 40S

   0E

   0E

  15E

  15E

  30E

  30E


